SPgISg 95t s TV.ILOL

SPg1598°95T ¢ SHIVINLLSH INAIIND

AAVINIANOS

'¢¢-11-¥303
01 L0-11-bz0g poliad a3 10] SQ19R9ST¢ Sulfelo] sejewnsy
1U2IIND) 3] UO $0uBApe pun Aousdunuo) Jo a[npayos

t20g - 0308 NOISSHAS LS

VNVAND 40 NOLLALLLSNOD
AHL J4dNO
VNVAD A0 OI'Td0dHd HAILLVIHdO0D
HAHL A0 INANVITIVd HLATIML

t<c0g/€ ‘ON
HAAdVd TVIONVNIA



SCHEDULE OF CONTINGENCY FUND ADVANCES - 2024

Contingeney Fund Advances For The Period November 7 to November 22, 2024

CURRENT ESTIMATES

PROVISION

CONTINGENCY ADVANCES GRANTED

ITEM ; AGENCY AGENCY CHART OF DESCRIPTION VOTED PROVISION | PREVIOUSLY CAPITAL REMARKS
NO. |CODENQ. ACCOUNT SOUGHT CURRENT
SPECIFIC | LOCAL TOTAL
$ $ $ 3 3 8§
Office of the Presidest - Public Policy
ool | g Planning - Subsidies and Contributions Provision of additional resources for the operattons of the Guyana
. 6321 to Local Qrganisations 275.072.000 26,449,631 Office for Invesiment.
Office of the President - Environmental 1 - . . .
0t-015 M'lif;g(:am(:fll :E:; Complian\r:tlz nn Subsidies and Contribulions Provision of additional resources for the operations of the Protected
6321 to Local Organisations 1,5441.490,000 58,000,000 Arcas Commission.
SUB TOTAL - OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT 1,024,502,000 84.449,631
ini r N I - 1P " ]
40-404 ;1;nl§t:? of Education - Primary Provision of addilional resources to eater for increased seeurity
sueation 6281 Securily Services 255,990,000 11,888,080 charges,
Ministry of Education - Secondary . . . .
2 40-205  |pg o bon Provision of additional resources to cater for increased security
[RRH Security Services 271,482,000 67,086,181 charges,
40~406 gl;?ﬁg:[i;ggﬁﬁii‘}g d-usztii:n Provision of additionat resources to cater for increased security
’ - - * 6281 Securily Services 156,179,000 20,700,261 charges.
S5UB TOTAL - MINISTRY OF EDUCATION 683,651,000 119,283,522 .
N Region 1: Barima/Waini- Education Provision of additional resources to cater for increased security
3 71713 Delivery 6u81 Seeurity Services 2133 600,000 103,133,744 charges.
: ~ Regien 1: Barima/Waini- Health Provision of additienal resources to caler for inereased sceurity
774 Services 6281 Security Services 42,000,000 8.200,000 charges.
SUB TOTAL - REGION 1-BARIMA/WAINI 275,600,000 111,353,744
76-761 Eigizzaﬁi: ;({:ﬁf{ifﬁz :Z::inll’}[g;ce Provision of additional resources to cater for increased security
4 & i 6281 Securily Services 42,178,000 2,14%.175 charpes,
66 Region 6: East Berbice/Corentyne- Provision of additional resources lo cater for increased security
72704 | pducation Delivery 6281 Seeurily Services 849.397.000 139,441,773 charges.
SUB TOTAL - REGION 6 - EAST BERBICE/COREN B 891,575,000 141,784,948
TOTAL 3,775:388,000 456,851,845
GRAND TOTAL 456,851,845




